
            MISSISSIPPI STATE CONTRACT
Integra, Inc. dba Integra Seating
Furniture Contract 07/01/23 - 06/30/24

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE EMAIL
Business Interiors Karen Simmons 146 Marketridge Drive Ridgeland, ms  39157 606-969-1000 karensimmons@bijackson.com 
Weatherall's Inc. Larry Stewart 215 Commerce St. Tupelo, ms  38802 662-842-5282 larry@weatherallinc.com 
Office Innovations Corporation David Henderson 834 Wilson Drive, suite c-2 Ridgeland, ms  39157 601-664-1850 david@officeinnovationscorp.com 
Commercial Interiors, Inc. Donna Heath 4277 Espy Ave Long Beach, ms  39560 228-452-9540 donna@cidesigns.net
Commercial Business Interiors, Inc. Katherine Callaway 6927 U.S. Highway 49 Hattiesburg, ms  39401 601-268-9998 kcallaway@cbi-ms.com
Office Furniture Solutions Mike Fitzgerald 4300 Hewes Ave Gulfport,ms 39507 228-864-3379 ofs@ofsgulfport.com
Mainspace Office Solutions Jason Richards 184 Rawls Springs Loop Rd Hattiesburg, ms  39401 601-602-3905 jason@mainspaceoffice.com 
Missco Contract Sales Autumn Stallings P.O. Box 5349 Jackson, ms  39047 601-987-8600 Info@missco.com  
Spaces Group South, LLC Carol Johnson 1060 County Line Rd. Suite Ridgeland, ms  39157 601-472-2001 cjohnson@spacesgrp.com  
Barefield Workplace Solutions Marisa Elrod 251 W. South St. Jackson, ms  39203 601-354-4960 melrod@barefield-co.com 
Anderson Design Group Jeff Hudson 11 Office Park Dr. Hattiesburg, ms  39401 601-545-7198 jhudson@andersondesigncenter.com 
OEC-Office Furniture & Supplies Lori Dedual 12199 US 49 Gulfport, ms 39503 228-539-9575 ldedual@oecbi.com 
Holland Heritage Furniture, inc. Lenn Wall 4201 Lake Wilma Rd. Moss Point, ms  39562 228-219-2505 lennwall@hollandheritagefurniture.com 
Library Interiors, Inc. Patrick Gressaffa 2801 Division St. Metairie, LA 70002 504-885-4040 patrick@libraryinteriors.com
The Library Furniture Guy Chris Pizzuto 8465 Ledge Circle Trussville, AL 35173 205-877-3131 chris@thelibraryfurnitureguy.com

15 Authorized Dealers

 INTEGRA AUTHORIZED DEALERS LIST


